AI.I. LIMIT

2022
2023

HOSA-Future Health Professionals

Affiliate
Arizona HOSA
Tennessee
PENN HOSA
Arizona HOSA
California HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Missouri HOSA
North Carolina
Florida HOSA
Texas HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Idaho HOSA
South Carolina
West Virginia
South Carolina
Oklahoma HOSA
Tennessee
North Carolina
Arizona HOSA
South Carolina
Missouri HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA

Chapter

EVIT MA Vega AM

Dickson County High School

Cumberland Valley High School

Basha High School-Bioscience

Madera South High School

Francis Tuttle Rockwell - Warner
Marquette High School

Cannon School Upper School

Cypress Bay High School

Ronald Reagan High School 1042

Holt High School

Kickapoo High School

Az Department Of Education

Mehlville High School

Meridian Medical Arts Charter High School
Ashley Ridge High School

Boone Career Center

Aiken Career Center

Francis Tuttle Technology Center Rockwell Dalhed
Dyer County High School

Topsail HOSA

Mountain Ridge High School

Heyward Career Center

Troy Buchanan High School

Francis Tuttle Pre-Nursing Rockwell - Kerr/Pagel

HOSA Service Project Recognition

Hours
2
210
60
3951
47

131
48
30

Amount
$25,000.00

$7,500.00
$4,105.00
$3,951.00
$3,708.00
$2,800.00
$2,682.52
$2,517.00
$2,230.00
$2,140.00
$2,104.00
$2,030.00
$1,870.00
$1,754.00
$1,688.00
$1,500.00
$1,291.00
$1,265.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,167.20
$1,150.00
$1,100.00
$1,084.00
$1,080.00

Recognition

Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit



Michigan
Indiana HOSA
Texas HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
New Jersey
South Carolina
Kentucky

Utah HOSA
Georgia HOSA
California HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Texas HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Ohio HOSA
Texas HOSA
California HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Florida HOSA
California HOSA
South Dakota
California HOSA

South Carolina
Georgia HOSA
North Carolina
Idaho HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Missouri HOSA

Fraser High School

Concordia Lutheran High School

United High School 7936

Elkhorn Area High School

Union City High School

Chapin High School

Bardstown High School

Summit Academy High School
Riverwood International Charter School
Dinuba High School

Kiamichi Tech.- McAlester Downing
Western Technology Center Brashears
Paradise Valley High School - CREST
Paradise Valley High School - CREST
University of Texas At Austin 1115
Green Country Technology Center Longan
Seven Hills School

Brownwood High School 5007

Matilda Torres High School

Central Cities Health Institute

Jupiter Middle School of Technology
CVHS - College and Career Advantage
Iroquois HOSA

Palmdale High School

Dorchester Co Career & Tech - Summerville
Campus

Wayne County High School

Seaforth High School

Canyon Ridge High School

Canadian Valley Tech - Chickasha PN - Duke
Lafayette High School

21

95
23
176.5
19

238

15
166

27.3

27

13

355

92.5

70.85

20
25

$1,036.80
$1,018.28
$1,012.00
$1,004.01
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$850.00
$800.00
$755.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$715.67
$715.67
$713.28
$710.00
$700.00
$677.00
$672.90
$655.46
$635.00
$610.00
$600.00
$575.50

$573.00
$551.00
$550.00
$519.21
$516.58
$505.00

Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit

Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit



Wisconsin HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
North Carolina
North Carolina
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
North Carolina
Alabama HOSA
Kentucky

North Carolina
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Alabama HOSA
California HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Washington HOSA
California HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Alabama HOSA
Texas HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
North Carolina
PENN HOSA
Michigan

Oak Creek H.S.

West-MEC NE Medical Assisting Romero 2
Central Technology Center-Sapulpa Estrada
Swansboro High School

Highland School of Technology
Central Technology Drumright Fisher
Gordon Cooper Tech Center Shawnee Malouf
Francis Tuttle Reno PM

Francis Tuttle Gleese

Robbinsville High School

Oak Grove High School

Kentucky HOSA

Hobbton High School

High Plains Technology Center Cottom
Canadian Valley Tech Ctr. Williams
Chelsea High School

Sato Academy of Math & Science
Francis Tuttle Danforth Bowman AM
Francis Tuttle Danforth PM Meek
Gordon Cooper Technology Center
Komachin Middle School

Walnut High School

Tulsa Tech - OEP Bowden

Gulf Shores High School

Reynolds Middle School 3254

Affton High School

Pioneer Tech Bodick

Pioneer Technology Center
Northwood High School

Schuylkill Technology Center
Kalamazoo HOSA

13
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500
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751
675.25
16

22

10

10

10

35

$500.02
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$360.00

$0.00
$490.25
$442.00
$407.00
$385.00
$385.00
$361.83
$360.00
$350.00

Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Merit
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition



Missouri HOSA
Texas HOSA
West Virginia
California HOSA
Texas HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Missouri HOSA
North Carolina
Missouri HOSA
Alabama HOSA
California HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Louisiana HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Texas HOSA
North Carolina
Missouri HOSA
Texas HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Ohio HOSA

Oklahoma HOSA
Massachusetts HOSA-FHP
Inc.

Arizona HOSA
North Carolina
South Carolina
Missouri HOSA
Florida HOSA
Utah HOSA
Indiana HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA

Liberty High School

Rivercrest High School 3260
Greenbrier East High School

Nogales High School

Harmony School of Excellence Laredo 7089
Stevens Point (SPASH)

Timberland High School

Forbush High School

North Point High School

Beulah High School

Mountain House High School
Columbia Area Career Center

Taylor Science & Technology Academy
Youngker Sports Medicine

Byron P. Steele Il High School 1013
Mount Airy High School

Ladue Horton Watkins High School
Atascocita High School 6560

Canadian Valley Tech - Cowan PN - Roberts
Pathway School of Discovery

Pontotoc Technology Center Williams

Franklin High School

West-MEC Northeast MA Michaels PM
Greene Central High School

White Knoll High School

Battle High School

Celebration High School

Bonneville High School

New Castle Career Center

Canadian Valley Tech Ctr.-Jackson

128
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$340.00
$322.95
$317.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$282.00
$281.40
$281.00
$271.05
$265.00
$258.22
$253.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$246.00
$232.00
$230.54
$220.00
$219.00

$203.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$175.00
$170.00
$168.00
$167.93
$152.12

Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition

Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition



lowa HOSA
North Carolina
Alabama HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Florida HOSA
Kentucky
Alabama HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
North Carolina
Alabama HOSA
Minnesota
Tennessee
Florida HOSA
North Carolina
Oklahoma HOSA
South Carolina

Washington HOSA

Oklahoma HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Alabama HOSA
Alabama HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Kentucky
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
South Carolina
Texas HOSA

Murray High School

Southwest Guilford High School
Marion County HS

Auburndale High School

Belleview High School

Woodford Co. High School

RC3 At Hoover City Schools

Central Tech Sapulpa

Wake Early College High School
Fayette County High School
Wayzata High School

Westview High School

Lake Gibson High School

North Forsyth Health Science Magnet School
Canadian Valley Tech Ctr. McDoulett
Fort Dorchester High School

Selah High School

Northwest Tech Fairview Button/Cusack
Van Horn High School

West-MEC Southwest 39455
Academies of Racine at Horlick
Academies of Racine at Park
Piedmont HS

Hamilton High School

West-MEC NE pharmacy afternoon
Colorado Early Colleges Parker
Adair County HOSA

Springfield GO CAPS High School
Springfield GO CAPS Middle School
Summerville High School
Channelview High School 6042

10

27
10
35.5
35
10
20

10

100
142
14
15

102
66
12

11.5
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$150.00
$150.00
$144.00
$139.00
$136.45
$135.00
$135.00
$131.00
$127.00
$125.00
$120.66
$120.00
$115.50
$109.00
$108.86
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$30.00

Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition



Texas HOSA Abilene High School 5020 107 $30.00 Certificate of Recognition



