

HOSA Service Project Recognition

Affiliate	Chapter	Hours	Amount	Recognition
Arizona HOSA	EVIT MA Vega AM	2	\$25,000.00	Certificate of Merit
Tennessee	Dickson County High School	210	\$7,500.00	Certificate of Merit
PENN HOSA	Cumberland Valley High School	60	\$4,105.00	Certificate of Merit
Arizona HOSA	Basha High School-Bioscience	3951	\$3,951.00	Certificate of Merit
California HOSA	Madera South High School	47	\$3,708.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Francis Tuttle Rockwell - Warner	50	\$2,800.00	Certificate of Merit
Missouri HOSA	Marquette High School	341.5	\$2,682.52	Certificate of Merit
North Carolina	Cannon School Upper School	120	\$2,517.00	Certificate of Merit
Florida HOSA	Cypress Bay High School	856	\$2,230.00	Certificate of Merit
Texas HOSA	Ronald Reagan High School 1042	318.5	\$2,140.00	Certificate of Merit
Missouri HOSA	Holt High School	50	\$2,104.00	Certificate of Merit
Missouri HOSA	Kickapoo High School	83.98	\$2,030.00	Certificate of Merit
Arizona HOSA	Az Department Of Education	0	\$1,870.00	Certificate of Merit
Missouri HOSA	Mehlville High School	4	\$1,754.00	Certificate of Merit
Idaho HOSA	Meridian Medical Arts Charter High School	0	\$1,688.00	Certificate of Merit
South Carolina	Ashley Ridge High School	2	\$1,500.00	Certificate of Merit
West Virginia	Boone Career Center	18	\$1,291.00	Certificate of Merit
South Carolina	Aiken Career Center	39	\$1,265.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Francis Tuttle Technology Center Rockwell Dalhed	50	\$1,200.00	Certificate of Merit
Tennessee	Dyer County High School	5	\$1,200.00	Certificate of Merit
North Carolina	Topsail HOSA	20	\$1,167.20	Certificate of Merit
Arizona HOSA	Mountain Ridge High School	6	\$1,150.00	Certificate of Merit
South Carolina	Heyward Career Center	131	\$1,100.00	Certificate of Merit
Missouri HOSA	Troy Buchanan High School	48	\$1,084.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Francis Tuttle Pre-Nursing Rockwell - Kerr/Pagel	30	\$1,080.00	Certificate of Merit

Michigan	Fraser High School	21	\$1,036.80	Certificate of Merit
Indiana HOSA	Concordia Lutheran High School	1	\$1,018.28	Certificate of Merit
Texas HOSA	United High School 7936	95	\$1,012.00	Certificate of Merit
Wisconsin HOSA	Elkhorn Area High School	23	\$1,004.01	Certificate of Merit
New Jersey	Union City High School	176.5	\$1,000.00	Certificate of Merit
South Carolina	Chapin High School	19	\$1,000.00	Certificate of Merit
Kentucky	Bardstown High School	7	\$850.00	Certificate of Merit
Utah HOSA	Summit Academy High School	238	\$800.00	Certificate of Merit
Georgia HOSA	Riverwood International Charter School	15	\$755.00	Certificate of Merit
California HOSA	Dinuba High School	166	\$750.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Kiamichi Tech McAlester Downing	0	\$750.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Western Technology Center Brashears	0	\$750.00	Certificate of Merit
Arizona HOSA	Paradise Valley High School - CREST	27.3	\$715.67	Certificate of Merit
Arizona HOSA	Paradise Valley High School - CREST	27	\$715.67	Certificate of Merit
Texas HOSA	University of Texas At Austin 1115	13	\$713.28	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Green Country Technology Center Longan	9	\$710.00	Certificate of Merit
Ohio HOSA	Seven Hills School	35.5	\$700.00	Certificate of Merit
Texas HOSA	Brownwood High School 5007	4	\$677.00	Certificate of Merit
California HOSA	Matilda Torres High School	92.5	\$672.90	Certificate of Merit
Wisconsin HOSA	Central Cities Health Institute	4	\$655.46	Certificate of Merit
Florida HOSA	Jupiter Middle School of Technology	70.85	\$635.00	Certificate of Merit
California HOSA	CVHS - College and Career Advantage	7	\$610.00	Certificate of Merit
South Dakota	Iroquois HOSA	20	\$600.00	Certificate of Merit
California HOSA	Palmdale High School	25	\$575.50	Certificate of Merit
	Dorchester Co Career & Tech - Summerville			
South Carolina	Campus	10	\$573.00	Certificate of Merit
Georgia HOSA	Wayne County High School	0	\$551.00	Certificate of Merit
North Carolina	Seaforth High School	5	\$550.00	Certificate of Merit
Idaho HOSA	Canyon Ridge High School	150.5	\$519.21	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Canadian Valley Tech - Chickasha PN - Duke	0	\$516.58	Certificate of Merit
Missouri HOSA	Lafayette High School	0	\$505.00	Certificate of Merit

Wisconsin HOSA	Oak Creek H.S.	13	\$500.02	Certificate of Merit
Arizona HOSA	West-MEC NE Medical Assisting Romero 2	500	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Central Technology Center-Sapulpa Estrada	500	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
North Carolina	Swansboro High School	60	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
North Carolina	Highland School of Technology	50	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Central Technology Drumright Fisher	40	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Gordon Cooper Tech Center Shawnee Malouf	30	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Francis Tuttle Reno PM	25	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Francis Tuttle Gleese	20	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
North Carolina	Robbinsville High School	18	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Alabama HOSA	Oak Grove High School	12	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Kentucky	Kentucky HOSA	10	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
North Carolina	Hobbton High School	8	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	High Plains Technology Center Cottom	5	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Canadian Valley Tech Ctr. Williams	4	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Alabama HOSA	Chelsea High School	0	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
California HOSA	Sato Academy of Math & Science	0	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Francis Tuttle Danforth Bowman AM	0	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Francis Tuttle Danforth PM Meek	0	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Gordon Cooper Technology Center	0	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
Washington HOSA	Komachin Middle School	0	\$500.00	Certificate of Merit
California HOSA	Walnut High School	751	\$360.00	Certificate of Merit
Oklahoma HOSA	Tulsa Tech - OEP Bowden	675.25	\$0.00	Certificate of Merit
Alabama HOSA	Gulf Shores High School	16	\$490.25	Certificate of Recognition
Texas HOSA	Reynolds Middle School 3254	22	\$442.00	Certificate of Recognition
Missouri HOSA	Affton High School	10	\$407.00	Certificate of Recognition
Oklahoma HOSA	Pioneer Tech Bodick	10	\$385.00	Certificate of Recognition
Oklahoma HOSA	Pioneer Technology Center	10	\$385.00	Certificate of Recognition
North Carolina	Northwood High School	5	\$361.83	Certificate of Recognition
PENN HOSA	Schuylkill Technology Center	35	\$360.00	Certificate of Recognition
Michigan	Kalamazoo HOSA	4	\$350.00	Certificate of Recognition

Missouri HOSA	Liberty High School	0	\$340.00	Certificate of Recognition
Texas HOSA	Rivercrest High School 3260	128	\$322.95	Certificate of Recognition
West Virginia	Greenbrier East High School	76	\$317.00	Certificate of Recognition
California HOSA	Nogales High School	300	\$300.00	Certificate of Recognition
Texas HOSA	Harmony School of Excellence Laredo 7089	70	\$300.00	Certificate of Recognition
Wisconsin HOSA	Stevens Point (SPASH)	2	\$300.00	Certificate of Recognition
Missouri HOSA	Timberland High School	0	\$282.00	Certificate of Recognition
North Carolina	Forbush High School	42.5	\$281.40	Certificate of Recognition
Missouri HOSA	North Point High School	6	\$281.00	Certificate of Recognition
Alabama HOSA	Beulah High School	5	\$271.05	Certificate of Recognition
California HOSA	Mountain House High School	0	\$265.00	Certificate of Recognition
Missouri HOSA	Columbia Area Career Center	22.95	\$258.22	Certificate of Recognition
Louisiana HOSA	Taylor Science & Technology Academy	52.5	\$253.00	Certificate of Recognition
Arizona HOSA	Youngker Sports Medicine	118	\$250.00	Certificate of Recognition
Texas HOSA	Byron P. Steele II High School 1013	20	\$250.00	Certificate of Recognition
North Carolina	Mount Airy High School	0	\$250.00	Certificate of Recognition
Missouri HOSA	Ladue Horton Watkins High School	12	\$246.00	Certificate of Recognition
Texas HOSA	Atascocita High School 6560	4	\$232.00	Certificate of Recognition
Oklahoma HOSA	Canadian Valley Tech - Cowan PN - Roberts	0	\$230.54	Certificate of Recognition
Ohio HOSA	Pathway School of Discovery	1	\$220.00	Certificate of Recognition
Oklahoma HOSA	Pontotoc Technology Center Williams	5	\$219.00	Certificate of Recognition
Massachusetts HOSA-FHP				
Inc.	Franklin High School	13	\$203.00	Certificate of Recognition
Arizona HOSA	West-MEC Northeast MA Michaels PM	50	\$200.00	Certificate of Recognition
North Carolina	Greene Central High School	17	\$200.00	Certificate of Recognition
South Carolina	White Knoll High School	8	\$200.00	Certificate of Recognition
Missouri HOSA	Battle High School	0	\$175.00	Certificate of Recognition
Florida HOSA	Celebration High School	0	\$170.00	Certificate of Recognition
Utah HOSA	Bonneville High School	10.5	\$168.00	Certificate of Recognition
Indiana HOSA	New Castle Career Center	6	\$167.93	Certificate of Recognition
Oklahoma HOSA	Canadian Valley Tech CtrJackson	0	\$152.12	Certificate of Recognition

Iowa HOSA	Murray High School	10	\$150.00	Certificate of Recognition
North Carolina	Southwest Guilford High School	5	\$150.00	Certificate of Recognition
Alabama HOSA	Marion County HS	27	\$144.00	Certificate of Recognition
Wisconsin HOSA	Auburndale High School	10	\$139.00	Certificate of Recognition
Florida HOSA	Belleview High School	35.5	\$136.45	Certificate of Recognition
Kentucky	Woodford Co. High School	35	\$135.00	Certificate of Recognition
Alabama HOSA	RC3 At Hoover City Schools	10	\$135.00	Certificate of Recognition
Oklahoma HOSA	Central Tech Sapulpa	20	\$131.00	Certificate of Recognition
North Carolina	Wake Early College High School	1	\$127.00	Certificate of Recognition
Alabama HOSA	Fayette County High School	10	\$125.00	Certificate of Recognition
Minnesota	Wayzata High School	3	\$120.66	Certificate of Recognition
Tennessee	Westview High School	100	\$120.00	Certificate of Recognition
Florida HOSA	Lake Gibson High School	142	\$115.50	Certificate of Recognition
North Carolina	North Forsyth Health Science Magnet School	14	\$109.00	Certificate of Recognition
Oklahoma HOSA	Canadian Valley Tech Ctr. McDoulett	15	\$108.86	Certificate of Recognition
South Carolina	Fort Dorchester High School	1	\$105.00	Certificate of Recognition
Washington HOSA	Selah High School	102	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Oklahoma HOSA	Northwest Tech Fairview Button/Cusack	66	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Missouri HOSA	Van Horn High School	12	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Arizona HOSA	West-MEC Southwest 39455	11.5	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Wisconsin HOSA	Academies of Racine at Horlick	10	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Wisconsin HOSA	Academies of Racine at Park	10	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Alabama HOSA	Piedmont HS	8	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Alabama HOSA	Hamilton High School	1	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Arizona HOSA	West-MEC NE pharmacy afternoon	1	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Colorado HOSA	Colorado Early Colleges Parker	1	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Kentucky	Adair County HOSA	0	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Missouri HOSA	Springfield GO CAPS High School	0	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Missouri HOSA	Springfield GO CAPS Middle School	0	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
South Carolina	Summerville High School	0	\$100.00	Certificate of Recognition
Texas HOSA	Channelview High School 6042	140	\$30.00	Certificate of Recognition
	- -			-